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_ REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR GORDON HEPNER 

FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023 

2023 Elected Olflclals Seminar - LMLGA Region 
February 08 - 10, 2023 

2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposll) 
Seplember 18 - 22, 2023 

2023 FCM 
May 25-28, 2023 

2023 LMGLA Conrerence 
Ma 3-5, 2023 
Total Conferences 

Descrl lion 

CONFERENCES 

Registration Per Diem Hotel 
450 

370 

1,096 429 750 

650 552 

$ 2,196 $ 429 $ 1,672 $ 

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS 

Surrey Fire Flghle(s Chartlable Sociely's "12th Annual Charily Golf Tournament' (Prepaid) 
BC A rlcullure In the Classroom Foundation 'Taste of BC A rtcullure" event 
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events 

REMUNERATION & EXPENSES 

CornmunlcaUons 
Basic Life Insurance 
Car Allowance 
Base Salary Remuneration 
Se arallon Allowance 

Airfare 
Tickets 

374 

Other 
Travel 
Costs 

281 

Total 
Quarter 1 

450 

370 

Total Total Total 
Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4 

2,930 

1,202 

374 $ 281 $ 020 $ 4,132 $ 

Event Date 
Jun-21 
A r-29 

Total 
Quarter1 

351 

$ 351 

Total 
Quarter1 

398 
23 

2,002 
27,675 

2,110 
$ 32,207 

Total Total Total 
Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4 

95 
$ 95 $ $ 

Total Total Total 
Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 

278 
23 

1,716 
19,313 
2,265 

$23594$ $ 

$ 33,370 $ 27,821 $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Grand I 
Total 

450 

370 

2,930 

1,202 

4,952 I 

Grand I 
Total I 

351 
95 

446 I 

Grand I 
Total 

676 
46 

3,717 
46,988 

4 375 
55,801 

61,199 


