SÜRREY REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR GORDON HEPNER FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023

		CONFERENC	ES	BIDITION	W. 18. A	The same	4000			SHAR
	Registration	Per Diem	Hotel	Airfare Tickets	Other Travel Costs	Total Quarter 1	Total Quarter 2	Total Quarter 3	Total Quarter 4	Grand Total
2023 Elected Officials Seminar - LMLGA Region February 08 - 10, 2023	450					450				450
2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) September 18 - 22, 2023			370			370				370
2023 FCM May 25-28, 2023	1,096	429	750	374	281		2,930			2,930
2023 LMGLA Conference May 3-5, 2023	650		552				1,202			1,202
Total Conferences	\$ 2,196	\$ 429	\$ 1,672	\$ 374	\$ 281	\$ 820	\$ 4,132	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,952

	Total	Total	Tota	Tota	5-75	Grand
Event Date	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarte	3 Quarte	r4	Total
Jun-21	351					351
Apr-29		9	5			95
	\$ 351	\$ 9	\$ -	\$. \$	446
	Jun-21	Event Date Quarter 1 Jun-21 351 Apr-29	Event Date Quarter 1 Quarter 2	Event Date Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter Jun-21 351 Apr-29 95	Event Date Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 3 Jun-21 351 Apr-29 95	Event Date Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 Jun-21 351 95

REMUNERATION & EXPENSES					
	Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand
	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total
Communications	398	278			676
Basic Life Insurance	23	23			46
Car Allowance	2,002	1,716			3,717
Base Salary Remuneration	27,675	19,313			46,988
Separation Allowance	2,110	2,265			4,375
Total Remuneration & Expenses	\$ 32,207	\$ 23,594	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 55,801
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 33,378	\$ 27.821	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 61,199

July 24, 2023